Month
January

Feb/Mar/Apr

March
May

Apr/May/June

July
August
August
September
December
Yearly
Oct-March
Apr-Aug
Feb-March
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly

Event/Committee

Counci Party

Family Event

Final Marbles/Pinochle
Open House
Anniversary Party
Picnic

Steak Roast

Final Golf

Stag Party

Children's Xmas Party
Newsletter+ Memories
Marbles

Golf
Nominations/election
Membership

Audit

Property

Committe Assignments

Budget 2020

$175
$175
$110

S0
$450
$150
$175

S0

S0
$190

2020

Committee Chairman
George Hoffman
Bill Trachsel

Mike Trachsel
Nick Angelosanto
Brian Trachsel
Jay Trachsel

Jeff Trachsel
Mike Trachsel
Jeff Trachsel
Matt Hoffman
Dave Burke

Bob Kuhr

Jay Trachsel

Jack Scheafer
John Lardin
George Hoffman
Bill Trachsel

Committee
Council
John Mackson
Ken Stress
Matt VanHollebeke
Jack Scheafer/ John Mackson
Matt Hoffman/Steve T
Cal Cashman/Dale Horst/Lee Anderson
Matt VanHollebeke/Steve Trachsel
Bill Trachsel
Dale Horst/Ryan Trachsel
John Lardin
Brian Trachsel
Dave Burke
Nick Angelosanto/John Lardin



