## Committe Assignments 2020

Month	Event/Committee	Budget 2020	Committee Chairman	Committee
January	Counci Party	\$175	George Hoffman	Council
Feb/Mar/Apr	Family Event	\$175	Bill Trachsel	John Mackson
March	Final Marbles/Pinochle	\$110	Mike Trachsel	Ken Stress
May	Open House	\$0	Nick Angelosanto	Matt VanHollebeke
Apr/May/June	Anniversary Party	\$450	Brian Trachsel	Jack Scheafer/ John Mackson
July	Picnic	\$150	Jay Trachsel	Matt Hoffman/Steve T
August	Steak Roast	\$175	Jeff Trachsel	Cal Cashman/Dale Horst/Lee Anderson
August	Final Golf	\$0	Mike Trachsel	Matt VanHollebeke/Steve Trachsel
September	Stag Party	\$0	Jeff Trachsel	Bill Trachsel
December	Children's Xmas Party	\$190	Matt Hoffman	Dale Horst/Ryan Trachsel
Yearly	Newsletter+ Memories		Dave Burke	John Lardin
Oct-March	Marbles		Bob Kuhr	Brian Trachsel
Apr-Aug	Golf		Jay Trachsel	Dave Burke
Feb-March	Nominations/election		Jack Scheafer	Nick Angelosanto/John Lardin
Yearly	Membership		John Lardin	
Yearly	Audit		George Hoffman	
Yearly	Property		Bill Trachsel	